Stander Edelstahl fiir Ecke 90/135°

Artikelnummer: 15-10-1008

Dimensionen
Lange

Breite

Hohe
Gewicht

Grunddaten
Produktname
Verwendung flr/als
Rest

Material
Materialbezeichnung

www.bigdutchman.shop

Big Dutchman.

41,00 mm
398,00 mm
413,00 mm

0,740 kg

Stander
f/Ecke
90/135°

Edelst

20.12.2021



	Ständer Edelstahl für Ecke 90/135°

